PREMIER PUMP & SUPPLY, INC.
PROVIDING YOU WITH THE VERY BEST SERVICE  IN THE INDUSTRY!
*CHICO- (800) 342-6022 FAX (530) 342-6636 *FRESNO (800) 538-4100 FAX (559) 834-6800
*RANCHO CORDOVA (800) 248-5225 FAX (916) 638-0344 *SANTA ROSA (888) 899-3565 FAX (707) 573-0308
*TURLOCK (866) 669-0220 FAX (209) 669-0202 *SAN BERNARDINO (877) 796-8181 FAX (909) 799-8118
Smart Flow F-700 SERIES 200-240-480V
VARIABLE FREQUENCY PUMP DRIVE
RATINGS: Pump-Variable-Constant Torque

Smart Flow F-700 SERIES 200-240-480V
VARIABLE FREQUENCY PUMP DRIVE
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
FSPP 7F 3 3 2 100 F D
PMUPREIMERP
WOLFTRAMS
SEIRESTCUDORP
ihsibustiM007F=7F
ERUSOLCNE
R3AMEN=3
4AMEN=4
SSELNIATSX4AMEN=x4
ESAHP
HP3
HP1
EGATLOVTUPNI
042-002=2
084=4
REWOPESROH
100=PH1
010=PH01
TCENNOCSID
sesuF=F
rekaerBtiucriC=C
xelpuD=D
xelpirT=T
delooC-retaW=CW
denoitidnoCriA=A
ssapyB=PB
laicepS=S
neercShcuoT=G
PAGE NEW - 2
SEPTEMBER - 2009
PAGE NEW - 3
FEBRUARY - 2011
TCENNOCSIDDESUFV042-002ESAHP3R3-AMEN
WODNIWR3&NEERCSHCUOTHTIWERUSOLCNELATEMR3AMENETELPMOC
#TRAP ALF CNE EGATLOV SBLD-W-H
TSIL
ECIRP
GF5002337FFSPP 7.61-1.21 R3-N 042-002 sbl5641x41x02 00.6626
GF7002337FFSPP 0.52-3.81 R3-N 042-002 sbl789.41x61x52 00.8817
GF0102337FFSPP 0.43-8.42 R3-N 042-002 sbl789.41x61x52 00.2737
GF02-5102337FFSPP 0.94-9.53 R3-N 042-002 sbl789.41x61x52 00.6838
GF52-0202337FFSPP 0.36-2.64 R3-N 042-002 sbl0610.21x91x43 00.5129
GF03-5202337FFSPP 0.77-0.65 R3-N 042-002 sbl0610.21x91x43 00.02301
ROTOMSERUTCAFUNAMEHTFOSPMADAOLLLUFREPEVIRDEZIS
ETOUQROFLLAC-ELBALIAVASEZISREHTO
PREMIER PUMP & SUPPLY, INC.
PROVIDING YOU WITH THE VERY BEST SERVICE  IN THE INDUSTRY!
*CHICO- (800) 342-6022 FAX (530) 342-6636 *FRESNO (800) 538-4100 FAX (559) 834-6800
*RANCHO CORDOVA (800) 248-5225 FAX (916) 638-0344 *SANTA ROSA (888) 899-3565 FAX (707) 573-0308
*TURLOCK (866) 669-0220 FAX (209) 669-0202 *SAN BERNARDINO (877) 796-8181 FAX (909) 799-8118
Smart Flow F-700 SERIES 200-240-480V
VARIABLE FREQUENCY PUMP DRIVE
TCENNOCSIDDESUFV042ESAHP1R3-AMEN
WODNIWR3&NEERCSHCUOTHTIWERUSOLCNELATEMR3AMENETELPMOC
#TRAP ALF CNE EGATLOV SBLD-W-H
TSIL
ECIRP
GF5002137FFSPP 4.02 R3-N 042 sbl789.41x61x52 00.0827
GF7002137FFSPP 4.92 R3-N 042 sbl789.41x61x52 00.3297
GF0102137FFSPP 8.73 R3-N 042 sbl789.41x61x52 00.0049
GF02-5102137FFSPP 3.64 R3-N 042 sbl06121x91x43 00.60501
ROTOMSERUTCAFUNAMEHTFOSPMADAOLLLUFREPEVIRDEZIS
ETOUQROFLLAC-ELBALIAVASEZISREHTO
PREMIER PUMP & SUPPLY, INC.
PROVIDING YOU WITH THE VERY BEST SERVICE  IN THE INDUSTRY!
PAGE NEW - 4
FEBRUARY - 2011
*CHICO- (800) 342-6022 FAX (530) 342-6636 *FRESNO (800) 538-4100 FAX (559) 834-6800
*RANCHO CORDOVA (800) 248-5225 FAX (916) 638-0344 *SANTA ROSA (888) 899-3565 FAX (707) 573-0308